C Series
High Voltage Application
Type: C4520 [EIA CC1808]
C4532 [EIA CC1812]
Issue date: January 2011
TDK MLCC
US Catalog
Version A11

Temperature Characteristics:  C0G (0 ± 30 ppm/ºC)
Class 2 (Temperature Stable)
Temperature Characteristics:  X7R (± 15%)
TDK Part Number
(Ordering Code)
Temperature
Characteristics
Rated
Voltage
Capacitance
(pF)
Capacitance
Tolerance
Thickness
(mm)
C4520X7R3A471K X7R 1000V 470 ± 10% 1.30 ± 0.20
C4520X7R3A102K X7R 1000V 1,000 ± 10% 1.30 ± 0.20
C4520X7R3D471K X7R 2000V 470 ± 10% 1.30 ± 0.20
C4520X7R3D102K X7R 2000V 1,000 ± 10% 1.30 ± 0.20
TDK Part Number
(Ordering Code)
Temperature
Characteristics
Rated
Voltage
Capacitance
(pF)
Capacitance
Tolerance
Thickness
(mm)
C4520C0G3F100F C0G 3000V 10 ± 1pF 0.85 ± 0.15
C4520C0G3F120K C0G 3000V 12 ± 10% 0.85 ± 0.15
C4520C0G3F150K C0G 3000V 15 ± 10% 1.10 ± 0.20
C4520C0G3F180K C0G 3000V 18 ± 10% 1.10 ± 0.20
C4520C0G3F220K C0G 3000V 22 ± 10% 1.10 ± 0.20
C4520C0G3F270K C0G 3000V 27 ± 10% 1.60 ± 0.20
C4520C0G3F330K C0G 3000V 33 ± 10% 1.60 ± 0.20
C4520C0G3F390K C0G 3000V 39 ± 10% 1.60 ± 0.20
C4520C0G3F470K C0G 3000V 47 ± 10% 1.60 ± 0.20
C4520C0G3F560K C0G 3000V 56 ± 10% 2.00 ± 0.20
C4520C0G3F680K C0G 3000V 68 ± 10% 2.00 ± 0.20
C4520C0G3F820K C0G 3000V 82 ± 10% 2.00 ± 0.20
C4520C0G3F101K C0G 3000V 100 ± 10% 2.00 ± 0.20
1.10 ± 0.20 mm
0.85 ± 0.15 mm
C0G
3F

Temperature Characteristics:  C0G (0 ± 30 ppm/ºC)
Class 2 (Temperature Stable)
Temperature Characteristics:  X7R (± 15%)
TDK Part Number
(Ordering Code)
Temperature
Characteristics
Rated
Voltage
Capacitance
(pF)
Capacitance
Tolerance
Thickness
(mm)
C4532C0G3F101K C0G 3000V 100 ± 10% 1.60 ± 0.20
C4532C0G3F121K C0G 3000V 120 ± 10% 1.60 ± 0.20
C4532C0G3F151K C0G 3000V 150 ± 10% 1.60 ± 0.20
C4532C0G3F181K C0G 3000V 180 ± 10% 1.60 ± 0.20
C4532C0G3F221K C0G 3000V 220 ± 10% 2.00 ± 0.20
C4532C0G3F271K C0G 3000V 270 ± 10% 2.30 ± 0.20
C4532C0G3F331K C0G 3000V 330 ± 10% 2.50 ± 0.30
TDK Part Number
(Ordering Code)
Temperature
Characteristics
Rated
Voltage
Capacitance
(pF)
Capacitance
Tolerance
Thickness
(mm)
C4532X7R3A472K X7R 1000V 4,700 ± 10% 1.60 ± 0.20
C4532X7R3A103K X7R 1000V 10,000 ± 10% 2.00 ± 0.20
C4532X7R3D222K X7R 2000V 2,200 ± 10% 1.30 ± 0.20
Standard Thickness
C0G
3F
(3,000V)